
School Term and Holiday Dates for (2024-25)          
 

Autumn Term (1st Half) 
 

Monday 2 September 2024 
 
-  Friday 25 October 2024  
 

   (School Closures)  Monday 2 September 2024 
Tuesday 3 September 2024 

 
   (Only Yr7 & Yr12 in for pm) 

  
Tuesday 3 September 2024 

 
 

Wednesday 4 September 2024  

 
-  Year 7   (12.30-3.20pm) 
-  Year 12 (1.30-3pm) 
 
-  All Year Groups (Late start) 
   (P1) with Tutors 
   (P2) timetabled lessons 
 

     Half Term Holiday Monday 28 October 2024 -  Friday 1 November 2024 
    

Autumn Term (2nd Half) Monday 4 November 2024 -  Friday 20 December 2024 
   

    School Holiday Monday 23 December 2024 -  Friday 3 January 2025 
   

(School Closure) Monday 6 January 2025  
Spring Term (1st Half) Tuesday 7 January 2025 -  Friday 14 February 2025  

 
     Half Term Holiday Monday 17 February 2025 -  Friday 21 February 2025  

 
Spring Term (2nd Half) Monday 24 February 2025 -  Friday 4 April 2025   

   
    School Holiday Monday 7 April 2025 -  Monday 21 April 2025 

   
Summer Term (1st Half) Tuesday 22 April 2025 -  Friday 23 May 2025 

 
     Half Term Holiday Monday 26 May 2025 -  Friday 30 May 2025 

 
Summer Term (2nd Half) Monday 2 June 2025 -  Tuesday 22 July 2025 

 
(School Closures) Monday 21 July 2025 

Tuesday 22 July 2025 
 

   
School Closure: 

Monday 2 September 2024 
Tuesday 3 September 2024 (AM)      Open for (Yr7): (12.30-3.20pm) & (Yr12): (1.30-3pm)  
Monday 6 January 2025   
July 2025    (Date TBC) 
Monday 21 July 2025 
Tuesday 22 July 2025 
 
Moderation Day:   (Date TBC) 
 
Public Holidays  

Christmas Day   Wednesday 25 December 2024  
Boxing Day Substitute   Thursday 26 December 2024  
New Year's Day     Wednesday 1 January 2025   
Good Friday     Friday 18 April 2025    
Easter Monday    Monday 21 April 2025     
May Day Bank Holiday   Monday 5 May 2025  
Spring Bank Holiday    Monday 26 May 2025  
August Bank Holiday    Monday 25 August 2025 


